LOCATIONWET
Precision Die-Cast Aluminum Housing with Stainless Steel
Fasteners
Suitable for Mounting Heights Ranging from 26-40’; Ambient
from -40° F to 113° F
Round Pole, Square Pole, Slipfitter or Wall Mount Included
Available in Type 3, Type 4, and Type 5 Light Distributions
Remote PIR Sensor, Photocell

Finish:Dark Bronze
USE:2-3/8” OD Horizontal Tenon Mid-Pole Bracket is designed
onto a 2-3/8” OD horizontal tenon
7.28in.
.n
i
68
0.
7
2  3/8in.
3.94 in.
Arcadia
M: orders@arcadialights.com www.arcadialights.comT: 1-800-830-6558
DLC Listed Models
System Watt Voltage CCT DIST. TYPE DLC NO DLC Classification
100W 120-227V 5000K 3 ALGX-100W-50K-[Blank,W,B,SG]-[PM,SP,WM]-T3-
[Blank,P,M] Premium
150W 120-277V 4000K 3 ALGX-150W-40K-[Blank,W,B,SG]-[PM,SP,WM]-T3-
[Blank,P,M] Premium
150W 120-277V 5000K 3 ALGX-150W-50K-[Blank]-[PM,SP,WM][Blank,][Blank,P] Premium
150W 347/480V 5000K 3 ALGX-150W-HV-50K-[Blank,B,W,SG]-[PM,SP,WM]-T3-
[Blank,P,M] Premium
200W 120-277V 4000K 4 ALGX-200W-40K-[Blank,W,B,SG]-[PM,SP,WM]-T4-
[Blank,P,M] Premium
200W 120-277V 4000K 3 ALGX-200W-40K-[Blank,W,B,SG]-[PM,SP,WM]-T3-
[Blank,P,M] Premium
200W 120-277V 5000K 3 ALGX-200W-50K-[Blank]-[PM,SP,WM][Blank][Blank,P] Premium
200W 120-277V 5000K 4 ALGX-200W-50K-[Blank,W,B,SG]-[PM,SP,WM]-T4-
[Blank,P,M] Premium
200W 347/480V 5000K 3 ALGX-200W-HV-50K-[Blank,W,B,SG]-[PM,SP,WM]-T3-
[Blank,P,M] Premium
200W 347/480V 5000K 4 ALGX-200W-HV-50K-[Blank,W,B,SG]-[PM,SP,WM]-T4-
[Blank,P,M] Premium
250W 120-277V 5000K 3 ALGX-250W-50K-[Blank,W,B,SG]-[PM,SP,WM]-T3-[Blank,
P,M] Premium
250W 120-277V 5000K 4 ALGX-250W-50K-[Blank,W,B,SG]-[PM,SP,WM]-T4-
[Blank,P,M] Premium
250W 347/480V 5000K 3 ALGX-250W-HV-50K-[Blank,W,B,SG]-[PM,SP,WM]-T3-
[Blank,P,M] Premium
250W 347/480V 5000K 4 ALGX-250W-HV-50K-[Blank,W,B,SG]-[PM,SP,WM]-T4-
[Blank,P,M] Premium
300W 120-277V 5000K 3 ALGX-300W-50K-[PM,SP,WM]-[Blank][Blank,P][Qualified
Pointing Straight Down Premium
300W 347/480V 5000K 3 ALGX-300W-HV-50K-[Blank,B,W,SG]-[PM,SP,WM]-T3-
[Blank,P,M] Premium
Note: Only Above Models are Currently DLC Listed
M: orders@arcadialights.com www.arcadialights.comT: 1-800-830-6558
BUG Ratings